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Fabric: Aida 14,

White

125w X 177h Stitches
22.68w X 32.11h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

Z DN FEEREENEREEr I FEE- DEOERCENENED]

F E B N

B g

O B B O F e em  aEreEr e ereer]
Lo |

PFRPRERPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPEPERENNDNNDNDNNDNNNDNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDND

©]

162
209
310
318
327
355
415
469
470
519
608
666
712
720
740
741
742
894
918
922
976
977
3340
3740
3776
3777
3804
3805
3806
3827
3830
3859
3859
977
3776
437
3740
3830
3340
608
741
742
922
742
742
470
608
666
3740
318
712
894

Blue-UL VY LT
Lavender-DK

Black

Steel Gray-LT
Violet-VY DK
Terra Cotta-DK
Pearl Gray
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Sky Blue

Bright Orange
Christmas Red-BRT
Cream

Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Carnation-VY LT
Red Copper-DK
Copper-1LT

Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Apricot-MD
Antique Violet-DK
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Cyclamen Pink-DK
Cyclamen Pink
Cyclamen Pink-LT
Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta-MD
Rosewood-LT
Rosewood-LT
Golden Brown-LT
Mahogany-LT
Tan-LT

Antique Violet-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Apricot-MD

Bright Orange
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Copper-1LT
Tangerine-LT
Tangerine-LT
Avocado Green-LT
Bright Orange
Christmas Red-BRT
Antique Violet-DK
Steel Gray-LT
Cream
Carnation-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

=

B EFO0OO0OODOE B OO
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Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

PR PR RRRERRERRRRRRRRRERRER

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

842
437
415
437
3806
327
3806
894
712
742
712
437
712
162
415
842
976
437
976
3859
720
918

Beige Brown-VY LT
Tan-LT

Pearl Gray
Tan-LT

Cyclamen Pink-LT
Violet-VY DK
Cyclamen Pink-LT
Carnation-VY LT
Cream
Tangerine-LT
Cream

Tan-LT

Cream

Blue-UL VY LT
Pearl Gray

Beige Brown-VY LT
Golden Brown-MD
Tan-LT

Golden Brown-MD
Rosewood-LT
Orange Spice-DK
Red Copper-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
[ ] [ | 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
O 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
B ] 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green
= )] 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
[] 2 DMC 712 Cream
O 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
O (a] 2 DMC 894 Carnation-vy LT
B [ | 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O [a] 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
= [m] 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
O £ 2 DMC 3806 Cyclamen Pink-LT
O (4] 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
] X 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
0 L] 2 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
N 1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
N
= 1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
= 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
O 1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
B 1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
= 1 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
1 DMC 712 Cream
O 1 DMC 894 Carnation-vVY LT
1 DMC 712 Cream
O kl 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
0 2 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
H " 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
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Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | ] 1 DMC 310 Black
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
B - 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
B — 1 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
] 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
n — 1 DMC 469 Avocado Green
] 1 DMC 519 Sky Blue
N — 1 DMC 608 Bright Orange
N — 1 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
O - 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 162 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 209 102 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 310 2 0 0 18 477.7 0.0 0.0 35 0 1.000
[OoMc 318 201 0 0 0 2.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 327 96 0 0 0 3.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 773 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 415 142 0 0 10 3.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 469 46 0 0 8 1.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 470 86 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JboMc 519 49 0 0 0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 608 106 0 0 0 2.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BWDMC 666 32 0 0 0 55.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 712 2586 0 0 47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@oMc 720 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 740 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CoMc 741 125 0 0 0 2.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpoMc 742 102 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpoMc 894 1883 0 0 43 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 918 307 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 922 75 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 976 585 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CdoMc 977 1366 0 0 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3340 72 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3740 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 3776 949 0 0 31 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 3777 253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3804 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3805 75 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CoMc 3806 235 0 0 153 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 3827 676 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 1165 0 0 28 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 3859 1481 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3859 1809 0 0 39 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 977
[]DMC 3776 554 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437
.DMC 3740 164 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3830
.DMC 3340 60 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 608
[]DMC 741 140 0 0 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 742
[]DMC 922 109 0 0 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 742
[]DMC 742 21 0 0 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 470
.DMC 608 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 666
.DMC 3740 207 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318
[]DMC 712 3016 0 0 47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 894
[]DMC 842 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 437
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[]DMC 415 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437

.DMC 3806 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 327

[]DMC 3806 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 894

[]DMC 712 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 742

[]DMC 712 433 0 0 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437

[]DMC 712 94 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 162

[]DMC 415 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842

[]DMC 976 385 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437

|:]DMC 976 154 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

.DMC 720 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 918



